(Under the aegis of Marigold Trust) Kabeljou, Mysore Road, Bengaluru - 560074

Pre-Primary (Pre-Nursery, Nursery & Prep)							
Particulars	New Admission			Existing Students			
1st Term	Amount	Total	Due by	Amount	Total	Due By	
Admission Fee	30,000			-			
Annual Charges	19,000			19,000			
Term Fee (Jun, Jul, Aug & Sep)	21,400			21,400			
		70,400	On Admission	-	40,400	5 th Jun	
2nd Term							
Term Fee (Oct, Nov, Dec & Jan)		21,400	-	-	21,400	5th Oct	
3rd Term							
Term Fee (Feb, Mar, Apr & May)		21,400	-	-	21,400	5th Feb	
Total		1,13,200			83,200		
Caution Money (Refundable)		5,000	On Admission				

(Under the aegis of Marigold Trust) Kabeljou, Mysore Road, Bengaluru - 560074

Grade 1-5 (I-V)							
Particulars	New Admission			Existing Students			
1st Term	Amount	Total	Due by	Amount	Total	Due By	
Admission Fee	30,000			-			
Annual Charges	23,800			23,800		5 th Jun	
Term Fee (Jun, Jul, Aug & Sep)	28,500		On Admission	28,500		5 Jun	
		82,300		-	52,300		
2nd Term							
Term Fee (Oct, Nov, Dec & Jan)		28,500	-	-	28,500	5th Oct	
3rd Term							
Term Fee (Feb, Mar, Apr & May)		28,500	-	-	28,500	5th Feb	
Total		1,39,300			1,09,300		
Caution Money (Refundable)		5,000	On Admission				

(Under the aegis of Marigold Trust) Kabeljou, Mysore Road, Bengaluru - 560074

Grade 6-10 (VI-X)						
Particulars	New Admission			Existing Students		
1st Term	Amount	Total	Due by	Amount	Total	Due By
Admission Fee	30,000			-		
Annual Charges	23,800			23,800		
Term Fee (Jun, Jul,Aug & Sep)	30,900			30,900		
		84,700	On Admission	-	54,700	5 th Jun
2nd Term						
Term Fee (Oct, Nov, Dec & Jan)		30,900	_	-	30,900	5th Oct
3rd Term						
Term Fee (Feb, Mar, Apr & May)		30,900	-	-	30,900	5th Feb
Total		1,46,500			1,16,500	
Caution Money (Refundable)		5,000	On Admission			

(Under the aegis of Marigold Trust) Kabeljou, Mysore Road, Bengaluru - 560074

Grade 11 (XI) Science						
Particulars	New Admission			Existing Students		
1st Term	Amount	Total	Due by	Amount	Total	Due By
Admission Fee	30,000			-		
Annual Charges						
Term Fee (Jun, Jul,Aug & Sep)	45,000					
		75,000	On Admission	-	45,000	5 th Jun
2nd Term						
Term Fee (Oct, Nov, Dec & Jan)		45,000	-	-	45,000	5th Oct
3rd Term						
Term Fee (Feb, Mar, Apr & May)		40,000	-	-	40,000	5th Feb
Total		1,60,000			1,30,000	
Caution Money (Refundable)		5,000	On Admission		1	

(Under the aegis of Marigold Trust) Kabeljou, Mysore Road, Bengaluru - 560074

Grade 11 (XI) Commerce						
New Admission			Existing Students			
Amount	Total	Due by	Amount	Total	Due By	
30,000			-			
40,000						
	70,000	On Admission	-	40,000	5 th Jun	
	40,000	-	-	40,000	5th Oct	
	40,000	-	-	40,000	5th Feb	
	1.50 000			1.20.000		
		On Admission		_,_,,,,,,,		
	Amount 30,000 40,000	New Add Amount Total 30,000 40,000 40,000	New Admission Total Due by	New Admission Example	New Admission Existing Sture	